1206 Multilayer Ferrite Chip Bead
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ACML-1206
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
(Left blank if standard)
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
3.2 x 1.6 x 0.9mmPb RoHS

• Automotive electrical equipment
• Communication equipment
• OA equipment and other
Test Conditions and equipments
Z: HP4291 Impedance Analyzer, 100MHz or 50MHz, 50mV
DCR: HP4263A LCR meter
Ir: Electric Power Supplier, Electric Current Meter, Thermometer. ∆T ≤ 20˚C
Unless otherwise specified
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature ( 5 to 35˚C)
Humidity : Ordinary Humidity (25 to 85% RH)
Part No. Z (Ω) ±
25%
Z Test
Freq. RDC (Ω) Ir (mA)
(MHz) (max) (max)
ACML-1206-19 19 100 0.05 2000
ACML-1206-26 26 100 0.05 2000
ACML-1206-31 31 100 0.05 2000
ACML-1206-36 36 100 0.05 2000
ACML-1206-66 60 100 0.08 1000
ACML-1206-80 80 100 0.08 1000
ACML-1206-100 100 100 0.10 1000
ACML-1206-120 120 100 0.10 600
ACML-1206-150 150 100 0.15 600
ACML-1206-180 180 100 0.15 600
ACML-1206-300 300 100 0.20 600
ACML-1206-390 390 100 0.20 600
ACML-1206-500 500 100 0.30 600
ACML-1206-600 600 100 0.30 600
ACML-1206-750 750 100 0.30 600
ACML-1206-1000 1000 50 0.40 500
ACML-1206-1200 1200 50 0.50 300
ACML-1206-1500 1500 50 0.60 200
ACML-1206-2000 2000 50 0.70 200
ACML-1206-2500 2500 50 0.70 200
ACML-1206-3000 3000 50 1.00 200
ACML-1206-             -
Impedance Code
Please refer to
Electrical Spec table